Energy Price Fact Sheet



ActewAGL

ACT Home electricity plan (with controlled load) - ACT511737SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	ActewAGL Electricity	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	This agreement continues until terminated by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Every 3 months	

Electricity pricing information

Home electricity plan - 1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Home electricity plan electricity rates		
All usage	22.76 cents per kWh	25.036 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	97.50 cents per day	107.25 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Off-peak night plan - for a minimum of 6 ho	ırs and a maximum of 8 hours in any one day	
All usage	14.13 cents per kWh	15.543 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	0.00 cents per day	0.00 cents per day
Off-peak day & night plan - for a total of 13	hours in any one day	
All usage	16.72 cents per kWh	18.392 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	0.00 cents per day	0.00 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage. Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

GreenPower option Charge ty	pe Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage Description	
Voluntary Retailer Scheme (price subject to change without notice) (cents per kWh exported)	11.00	
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Additional fee information	For information on additional fees, please see the ACT electricity schedule of charges on the website actewagl.com.au/Publications.	
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45% This fee is GST inclusive and may apply to payment made by credit or debit card.	
Direct debit dishonour payment fee	Fixed rate - \$8.00 GST is not applicable to this fee.	
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$15.00 GST is not applicable to this fee.	
Account establishment fee	Fixed rate - \$31.17 Establishment of new account	
Fees		
Meter type	Basic meter	
Eligibility criteria	No Restrictions	
Electricity key contract features		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
Price changes	1	
Direct Debit Discount	Pay by direct debit from a savings or cheque account for your electricity account to receive a discount of \$0.055 (GST inclusive day. Total savings of \$20.08 p.a. Discount is for the period direct debit is active.	
Conditional discounts		
imes shown on this offer are Australian East	ern Standard Time.	

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
10%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0075 (inc. GST)	Percentage-based option.
25%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0188 (inc. GST)	Percentage-based option.
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.075 (inc. GST)	Percentage-based option.
Electricity offer terms and conditions			

A copy of the Standard Retail Contract can be provided on request or can be found at the website actewagl.com.au/Publications.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
ActewAGL	13 14 93	http://www.actewagl.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.